UNOFFICIAL CO



dollars.

Policy, describing the above mentioned property.

Doc#: 1021718071 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/05/2010 02:49 PM Pg: 1 of 3

State of Illic County of	nois	9)) ss.					Order No.	-		
that he	CIO QUEZADA,resides at	3228	₩. Beach	,				bei	_	•	n states in
	Chicago,was acquaint	<u>Illinois</u>	ELIA QU						-		
deceased in Cook	who, at		of HER	death, was	one	of	the	owners	of	the	land
THE NORTH	BLOCK 15 IN FA H EAST QUAR' MERIDIAN, IN	TER OF SEC	CTION 28, TOV	DITION TO CHIC VNSHIP 40 NOF i.	CAGO A RTH, FV	SUB ANGE	DIVIS 13, E	SION OF THEAST OF T	HE SC	OUTH H HIRD	IALF OF
	ceased died d copy of death			attached hereto.			<u>'S</u>	0.		_, as ev	ridenced
That the dec	ceased died:							Office.			
X	Leaving no Las	st Will & Test	ament.						0		
	Leaving a Lass	i with the Ciei	ament a copy o rk of the Proba nois.	f which is attache te Division of the	ed here Circui	eto. T t Cour	he ori	ginal of the	unpro	oven Wi Cou	ill unty,
	Leaving a Last Circuit Court of	Will & Testa	ment which wa	s filed in the Uni County, Illino	oroven ois abo	Will B ut	lox of	the Probate	e Divis	sion of t	the
That the total	al value of the ex	state of the de	eceased, inclu	ding both real an	d perso	onal p	ropert	y owned by	the d	lecease	ed either

individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the death of the deceased, does not exceed the sum of __\$50,000.00

Affiant makes this affidavit for that purpose of inducing the Chicago Title Insurance Company to issue its Title Insurance

1021718071 Page: 2 of 3

Subscribed and sworn to before me where FICIAL CO	PΥ
this o'3 New day of Bu (with, A.D. 20/D	
Notary Public	(affiant's signature)



Property of Coot County Clert's Office

CERTIFICATION OF DEATH RECORD

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 2010.00	47134				DATE ISSUED 07/02/2010		
DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME ELIA CASTANEDA DE Q	UEŻĄDA			SEX DATE OF D	EATH J JUNE 27, 2010		
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK	LAST BIRTHDAY YEARS		DATE OF BIRTH JULY 20, 1935				
CITY OF TOWN CHICAGO			OTHER INSTITUTION	INAME			
PLACE OF DEATH DECEDENT'S HOME							
BIRTHPLACE VERA CRUZ, MEXICO	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBI	ER MARITAL STATUS AT TIME O MARRIED	F DEATH SURVIVING CRES	EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? NO			
RESIDENCE 5033 W GRAND AVE		APT. NO.	CITY OR TOWN CHICAGO		INSIDE CITY-LIMITS?		
COUNTY STO	SECTION OF SECTION AND ADDRESS OF SECTION ADDRESS OF SEC	ATHERS NAME ELEUTERIO CASTANED	A	MOTHER'S NAME PRIOR TO FRANCISCA SANTO			
INFORMANT'S NAME CRESCENCIO QUEZADA				ESS RAND AVE, CHICAGO, IL	, 60639		
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL	LAF∠ Œ DISE NAF Y ^{III} LL (POSITION CATHOUG CEMETERY	LOCATION - CIT NILES, IL	TY OR TOWN AND STATE DA	TE OF DISPOSITION JNE 30, 2010		
FUNERAL HÖME ALVAREZ FUNERAL DIR	ECTORS P.C., 2500 N	. C.CERO AVE, CHICAGO	IL, 60639				
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME SUSAN ALVAREZ				FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLING 034011737	DIS LICENSE NUMBER		
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR				DATE FILED WITH LOCAL REC JULY 1, 2010	STRAR		
CAUSE OF DEATH PART!	HEPATOCELLULAR CA	ARCINOMA					
(Final disease or condition resulting in death)		Due to (or as a o insequence	of);	A SYSTEM			
		Due to (or as a consequence	Total Control of the				
PART II. Enter other significant con-	litions contributing to death	Que to (or as a consequence		WAS AN AUTORS	Y PERFORMED? NO		
				WERE AUTOPSY	FINDINGS USED TO		
DID TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE 1		PREGNANCY STATUS PREGNANT WITHIN LAST	VEAD	MANNER OF DEAT	E OF DEATH? N/A TH		
DATE OF INJURY	TIME OF I	the state of the s	Control of the Contro	TIATURAL	INJURY AT WORK?		
LOCATION OF INJURY							
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRE	ED:			IF TRANS	PC HTA TION INJURY, SPECIFY:		
ATTEMO FUE DEOCRACEDA DE	ATE LAST SEEN ALIVE						
NO	UNKNOWN	WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR CORONER CONTACTED? N		RONOUNCED	TIME OF DEATH 07:30 PM		
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN				DATE CE JUNE	ATIPLED 30, 2010		
NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF ABAYOMI A. ADEYEMI M		USE OF DEATH VE, MATTESON, ILLINOIS	, 60443		ICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 86-084629		



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with Illinois Department of Health.



